2022 Fall MSA Rec Season Schedule
Coed U19, Aug 2022 - Nov 2022

Division: U19

Bracket A 1 2 3 T

Elite

Extreme FC

Mabank United

Pumas 05

Bracket A

Saturday, September 10, 2022

# Time Home Team Results Away Team Location

94  3:00PM Extreme FC - Mineola Soccer Association Elite Soccer Fields - Mabank 7
Bracket A

Sunday, September 18, 2022

# Time Home Team Results Away Team Location

96 4:30PM Mineola Soccer Association Elite - Extreme FC Canton Texas Soccer Fields - Under 14-19, Field 1
Bracket A

Saturday, September 24, 2022

# Time Home Team Results Away Team Location

98 5:45PM Mineola Soccer Association Elite - Pumas 05 Canton Texas Soccer Fields - Under 14-19, Field 1
Bracket A

Sunday, October 02, 2022

ik Time Home Team ResultsAway Team Location

100 4:30PM Mineola Soccer Association Elite - Mabank United Canton Texas Soccer Fields - Under 14-19, Field 1
Bracket A

Saturday, October 08, 2022

i Time Home Team Results Away Team Location

102 3:00PM  Extreme FC - Mineola Soccer Association Elite Van Soccer Fields - U12 - Field 1
Bracket A
Saturday, October 15, 2022
i Time Home Team Results Away Team Location

104  3:00PM Pumas 05 - Mineola Soccer Association Elite Soccer Fields - Mabank 7
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Bracket A
Saturday, October 22, 2022

# Time Home Team Results Away Team Location
106 4:30PM  Mabank United - Mineola Soccer Association Elite Soccer Fields - Mabank 7
Bracket A
Sunday, October 30, 2022
i Time Home Team Results Away Team Location
108 3:30PM Extreme FC - Mineola Soccer Association Elite Soccer Fields - Mabank 7
Bracket A
Saturday, November 05, 2022
ik Time Home Team Results Away Team Location
110 3:30PM  Mineola Soccer Association Elite - Pumas 05 Van Soccer Fields - U12 - Field 1
Bracket A
Saturday, November 12, 2022
i Time Home Team Results Away Team Location
111 2:00PM  Mabank United - Mineola Soccer Association Elite Soccer Fields - Mabank 7
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